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Direction
Kingston Maurward College — Broadway Co-op

76 stops

Open route schedule

Kingston Maurward College

Stinsford Roundabout

Higher Kingston Farm

Rogers Hill

Upton Aldi

Upton Crossroads, Poole Road

Palmerston Road

Upton Country Park, entrance

Pergin Crescent

Hatch Pond Road

Sopers Lane

Montacute School

Tollerford Road Roundabout

Longfleet Drive

Canford Heath Asda

Portesham Way

Marshwood Avenue

Knowlton Road

Alderney West

Mountbatten Roundabout, Wallisdown Road

Discovery Court

Route schedule
Kingston Maurward College — Broadway Co-op

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kingston Maurward College

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Benbow Crescent

Scott Road

Astbury Avenue

Wallisdown Roundabout, Tesco

Wallisdown Roundabout, Aldi

St Mark's Church

University, Wallisdown Road

Talbot Manor

Stokewood Road

Cemetery Junction, Lansdowne Road

Milton Road

Beechey Road

Park Road

Bournemouth Rail Station [5]

Kilmarnock Road

St Swithun's Roundabout

Derby Road

Lynton Court

Boscombe Gardens

Boscombe Crescent

Palmerston Road

Boscombe, Centenary Way [E]

Ashley Road

Portman Road

Parkwood Road

Hannington Road

Spurgeon Road

St James School

Harewood Avenue



Hambledon Road

Warnford Road

Exton Road

Iford Roundabout

Iford, Jumpers Corner

Gardner Road

Jumpers Road

Dragoon Way

Avenue Road

Stour Road

Christchurch Rail Station

Portfield Road

Grove Road East

Knapp Mill Avenue

Christchurch Hospital

Rutland Road

The Grove

Hillside Drive

Marlow Drive

Cooper Dean Roundabout

Mount Pleasant Drive

Craigmoor Way

Castlepoint, Castle Lane [A]

Mallard Road

Mill Road

Broadway Co-op



Direction
Broadway Tavern — Kingston Maurward College

77 stops

Open route schedule

Broadway Tavern

Mill Road

East Way

Castlepoint, Castle Lane [B]

Craigmoor Way

Mount Pleasant Drive

Cooper Dean Roundabout

Hurn Road, Marlow Drive

Hillside Drive

The Grove

Rutland Road

Christchurch Hospital

Knapp Mill Avenue

Grove Road East

Portfield Road

Christchurch Rail Station

Stour Road

Avenue Road

Dragoon Way

Jumpers Road

Gardner Road

Iford, Jumpers Corner

Iford Roundabout

Exton Road

Warnford Road

Route schedule
Broadway Tavern — Kingston Maurward College

Monday 06:40

Tuesday 06:40

Wednesday 06:40

Thursday 06:40

Friday 06:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Broadway Tavern

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
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Hambledon Road

Harewood Avenue

Spurgeon Road

Pokesdown Rail Station

Hannington Road

Parkwood Road

Ashley Road

Boscombe Bus Station [A]

Palmerston Road

Boscombe Crescent

Boscombe Gardens

Lynton Court

Derby Road

Kilmarnock Road

Bournemouth Rail Station [J]

Park Road

Beechey Road

Cemetery Junction, Lansdowne Road

Cemetery Junction, Wimborne Road

Stokewood Road

East Avenue Roundabout

Talbot Manor

University, Wallisdown Road

St Mark's Church

Wallisdown, Talbot Drive

Wallisdown Roundabout, Tesco

Astbury Avenue

Scott Road



Benbow Crescent

Discovery Court

Mountbatten Roundabout, Wallisdown Road

Alderney West

Knowlton Road

Marshwood Avenue

Portesham Way

Canford Heath Asda

Longfleet Drive

Tollerford Road Roundabout

Montacute School

Waterloo Road Garage

Sopers Lane

Hatch Pond Road

Pergin Crescent

Creekmoor P&R

Upton Country Park, entrance

Palmerston Road

Upton Crossroads, Blandford Road North

Upton Aldi

Rogers Hill

Higher Kingston Farm

Stinsford Roundabout

Kingston Maurward College

702 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bournemouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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